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200605180002
36890

05/18/2006
01:27:06

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAY,
ELIZABETH

18 35 Lot#:10
Book:18 Pg:35
Sub:SHIRES
PHASE 3
SECTOR 1

200605230002
42520

05/23/2006
08:51:38

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HINDMAN,
NOLAN AKA

34 34 Lot#:693
Book:34 Pg:34
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

200605160002
31310

05/16/2006
02:29:35

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PENHALE,
KENNETH R

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200605310002
55580

05/31/2006
09:43:30

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OTWELL,
PHILLIP R

21 141 Lot#:19
Book:21
Pg:141
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS 6TH
SECTOR

200605310002
55560

05/31/2006
09:43:28

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HENEGAR,
THOMAS G

20 35 Lot#:344
Book:20 Pg:35
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE II

200605310002
55570

05/31/2006
09:43:29

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
LONNIE C

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


