Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200605180002 36890	05/18/2006 01:27:06	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAY, ELIZABETH			18	35		Lot#:10 Book:18 Pg:35 Sub:SHIRES PHASE 3 SECTOR 1
200605230002 42520	05/23/2006 08:51:38	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINDMAN, NOLAN AKA			34	34		Lot#:693 Book:34 Pg:34 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
200605160002 31310	05/16/2006 02:29:35	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENHALE, KENNETH R						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200605310002 55580	05/31/2006 09:43:30	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OTWELL, PHILLIP R			21	141		Lot#:19 Book:21 Pg:141 Sub:LAUREL WOODS 6TH SECTOR
200605310002 55560	05/31/2006 09:43:28	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENEGAR, THOMAS G			20	35		Lot#:344 Book:20 Pg:35 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK THIRD SECTOR PHASE II
200605310002 55570	05/31/2006 09:43:29	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, LONNIE C						Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST